Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Tommy Blixt

2 Anders Goérlin

3 Morgan Tunmats
4 Hakan Robertsson
5 Stefan Viberg

6 Lars-Goran Berg

7 Daniel Bandolin

8 Bernt Gustavsson
9 Bror Wallén

10 Niklas Lindblom
11 Daniel Stunz

12 Robert Gustavsson
13 Mikael llimesj6

14 Kari Laakso

15 Joakim Hofstedt
16 Andreas Ravetti
17 Lars-Erik Sundin
18 Christer Stromberg
19 Lennart Jansson

den 4 maj 2005

Klubb

BGK Spiik
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Nykdping MGK
Mosas BGK
Strangnéas BGK
BGK Spiik
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Nykdping MGK
Froslunda BGK
Djulé BGK
Mosés BGK
BGK Spiik
Nykodping MGK
Orebro BGK

S1

S2

28
27
27
28
37
33
34
39
36
35

40

39
38
39
37
35
34

34
28
31
36
30

30
29
33
32
40
36
42
36
36
33
38
34

30
28
31
30

31
37
34
40
32
38
34
42
39
33
36
35
34
32

S5

30
32
33
35
32
34
36
30
30
39
25

31
34
34
39
37
39
39

S6

29
34

30
29
33
32
27
36
28
31

34
31
31
35
38
35
37

Sida

27
28
36

35
32
32
31
31
36
33
30
27
35
35
32
37

36

1

S8

43
35
34
28

32

av

213
248
223
193
226
196
263
232
238
239
205
172
208
245
247
284
249
215
251

Snitt

30,4
31,0
31,9
32,2
32,3
32,7
32,9
33,1
34,0
34,1
34,2
34,4
34,7
35,0
35,3
35,5
35,6
35,8
35,9



Plac Namn

Rak lista

19 Benny Karlsson

21 Kjell-Ake Johansson
22 Jan Andersson

23 Lennart Stener

24 Tommy Edeving
25 Gerd Andersson
25 Guy Johansson

25 Anders Larsson
28 Anders Wallin

29 Monika Andersson
31 Daniel Soderqvist
32 Sven-Olof Birgersson
33 Per-Ove Garesjo
33 Pirkko Maaninka
35 Bertil Ohlsson

36 Gunnar Andersson
36 Therese Karlsson
38 Jonas Hoégberg

39 Goran Engstrom
40 Johan Andersson
41 Mats Akerlind

42 Orjan Eriksson

43 Leif Andersson

44 Ingvar Ahlund

45 Jan lllmesj6

den 4 maj 2005

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Froslunda BGK
Nykoping MGK
Djulé BGK
Nykdping MGK
Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Fréslunda BGK
BGK Spiik
Fréslunda BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK
Strangnés BGK
Strangnas BGK
Djulé BGK
Djulé BGK
Fréslunda BGK
BGK Spiik
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik
Nykdping MGK

S1

29

39
40
32
36
40
30
46
44
37

38
44
41

40
40

46
36
38

S2

27

40
45
39
40
40
38
29
38
35
44
45
42
35

48
42
48
40
47
40

49

43
37
42

31

33
40
38
39
35
40
31
42
40

37

42

40

39

42
43

35
35

34
38
38
33
35

34
49
44
43
37

45
35

35
53
50
44

39

S5

39

33
30
39
41

40
39
42
32
36
39
44
47
44

49
41

51
50
48

S6

38

36
36
38
32
36
41
37
41
44
39
42
38
43

49
43
46
42
47

Sida

40

28
35
40
38
43
41
38
36
35

46
39
45
37

46
41
44
48
50

56

2

S8 S:a

- 251
- 72

- 218
- 220
- 257
- 225
- 225
- 225
- 228
- 271
- 277
- 199
- 281
- 281
- 248
- 84

- 126
- 211
- 171
- 216
- 309
- 223
- 270

- 235

av 3

Snitt

35,9
36,0
36,3
36,7
36,7
37,5
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,7
39,6
39,8
40,1
40,1
41,3
42,0
42,0
42,2
42,8
43,2
44,1
44,6
45,0
46,0
47,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
46 David Bandolin Moséas BGK 51 46 40 42 55 47 52 51 384 48,0

den 4 maj 2005 Sida 3 av 3



